7:30 pm
7:45 pm

8:00 pm

8:30 pm

9:15 pm

WELLESLEY PLANNING BOARD
REGULAR MEETING
MONDAY, DECEMBER 3, 2012, 7:30 PM
GREAT HALL, TOWN HALL

AGENDA

Operating Budget
Zoning Board of Appeals
Project Update
1. PSI Guide
2. Wetlands Primer
3. Off-Street Parking RFP
4. Wellesley Square Initiative

Wellesley Inn — Zoning Proposal

Minutes — 11/5/12

Upcoming Meetings at 7:30 pm: (unless otherwise noted)
Monday, December 17, 2012- WCC PSI

Monday, January 7"

Monday, January 14™ - Cluster Public Forum
Tuesday, January 22" (MLK on Monday)

PROJECT DOCKET

Project # Address Submitted/Anticipated Status Action Appeal Period
Lapses
Large House 16 Marigold Hearing 10/15/12, Continued Approved 12/21/12
Review & ROA 11/5/12, 12/3/12 11/19/12
Large House 29 Minuteman Hearing 12/17/12 Pending
PSI Wellesley Country Submitted Under Review

Hearing 12/17/12




